Exploded Parts Diagrams E

8.1 Gas Bratt Pans

8.1.1 Main Assembly
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E Exploded Parts Diagrams

8.1

Gas Bratt Pans

8.1.1 Main Assembly

ITEM PART NO
1 227706
2 227705
3 227850
4 227852
5 228259
6 228669

228662
7 227960
8 227576
227589
227580
9 228701
228702
228714
228720
10 228929
228852
11 227382
12 227963
13 228824
14 228922
15 228939
16 228844

DESCRIPTION
FRYER SIDE PANEL LH
FRYER SIDE PANEL RH

LEG 150mm (FLUSH STUD)
LEG PLATE

WATER SPOUT TUBE
SPLASHBACK BLUESEAL(900mm)

SPLASHBACK BLUESEAL (1200mm)
BADGE BLUESEAL

PAN FASCIA BLUESEAL(900mm)

PAN FASCIA BLUESEAL (1200mm)
FRONT TRIM BLUESEAL

FRONT COVER RH (900mm Manual Tilt)
FRONT COVER RH (900mm Electric Tilt)
FRONT COVER RH (1200mm Manual Tilt)
FRONT COVER RH (1200mm Electric Tilt)
BOTTOM SILL WA (900mm)

BOTTOM SILL WA (1200mm)
KNOB BLUESEAL 8mm WATER
NEON ORANGE

KNOB BLUESEAL 8mm 1-10
NEON CLEAR

CONTROL PANEL

FRONT COVER LH
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Exploded Parts Diagrams E

8.1.2 Main Assembly

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION @
17 227520 HINGE OUTER TENSION BOSS
18 227521 HINGE TENSIONER BARREL
19 227833 LID HINGE SPRING - LH
20 228814 LID HINGE BARREL WA (900mm)
228815 LID HINGE BARREL WA (1200mm)
21 227832 LID HINGE SPRING - RH
22 227672 LID WA BLUESEAL (900mm)
227679 LID WA BLUESEAL (1200mm)
23 227841 LID HANDLE (900mm)
227847 LID HANDLE (1200mm
24 227478 PAN WA (900mm)
227498 PAN WA (1200mm)
25 227738 HINGE PLATE RH WA
26 227741 PAN HINGE PIN
27 227736 HINGE PLATE WA 33
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n Exploded Parts Diagrams

8.1.3 Lifting Assembly

ITEM PARTNO DESCRIPTION ' %
28 228315 LIFTING BAR PIVOT LH WA @
29 227722 LIFTING ARM WA (900mm)
227728 LIFTING ARM WA (1200mm)
30 227734 LIFTING BAR PIVOT RH WA () @

31 227731 LIFTING BAR CLAMP
32 231456 LEAD SCREW (E LIFT) ASSEMBLY
33 231455 LEAD SCREW ASSEMBLY
34 020043 BEARING "ASSEMBLY" UCFL204
35 228117 HANDWHEEL SPACER BUSH
36 044400 KEY WOODRUFF
37 228123 HANDWHEEL MACHINED
022411 HANDLE
38 044066 NUT M16 HEX MACHINE ZP
39 227740 LIFTING BAR HINGE PIN
044235 E-CLIP (NOT ILLUSTRATED)
40 227730 LINK ARM
41 228906 UNIVERSAL JOINT WORKED
42 227857 ELEC MOTOR & REDUCTION GEARBOX
43 020393 SWITCH CONTROL BUTTON
44 020394 SWITCH CONTACT BLOCK N/O
45 020395 SWITCH AUX CONTACT BLOCK
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Exploded Parts Diagrams E

Gas Assembly

8.1.
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E Exploded Parts Diagrams

ITEM PART NO

46

47
48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

227897
014961
228623
228708
228709
018744
228854
026488
018692
019429
235421
228510
038430
038520
038250
038280
228509
227559
227560
228469
228470
011005
228874
227916
003004
013977
228706
229355
024774
025400
228948
227915
020062
228191
020851
228933
228907
229123
024802
026161
019207
013586
227894

228531

DESCRIPTION

WATER OUTLET TUBE

FEMALE CONNECTOR 66x 8 x6

PUSH ROD MICROSWITCH

BURNER (900mm WIDE) KIT

BURNER (1200mm WIDE) KIT

PIEZO ELECTRODE

PILOT BURNER KIT

PILOT INJECTOR 0.35mm

PILOT INJECTOR 0.2mm
THERMOCOUPLE

H. T LEAD

PILOT SUPPLY TUBE

BURNER INJECTOR 4.3mm (900mm WIDE)
BURNER INJECTOR 5.2mm (1200mm WIDE)
BURNER INJECTOR 2.5mm (900mm WIDE)
BURNER INJECTOR 2.8mm (1200mm WIDE)
BURNER SUPPLY TUBE

OLIVE 3/8"

NUT 3/8"

OLIVE REDUCER 3/8"

COMPRESSION NUT M20 x 3/8"

BALL CATCH ASSY

WATER SHAFT WA

WATER VALVE LINK ARM
MICROSWITCH

MICROSWITCH INSULATOR

GAS CONTROL KIT

SELECTOR SWITCH KIT
THERMOSTAT 50-320 C

OVERTEMP THERMOSTAT 360C
CLEVIS 6mm

WATER VALVE LEVER

WATER VALVE HMC 454x15 CIRCOLA
RE-IGNITOR 240V

WATER SOLENOID

BASIN CONNECTOR 300mm ELBOW
ADAPTOR 3/4"F x 1/2" M BRASS
WASHER 15mm Rubber

DOOR MICROSWITCH E32/G32
CABLE CLAMP PA268RO

TERMINAL BLOCK LABEL

TERMINAL BLOCK PA32

SUPPLY TUBE WA

NAT ONLY
LPG/PROPANE ONLY

NAT ONLY
NAT ONLY
LPG/PROPANE ONLY
LPG/PROPANE ONLY

REGULATOR (Natural Gas /LPG Gas [Propane-Convertible)3/4’BSP F/F,
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